FOUNDATION FOR CRITICAL THINKING

Wednesday, March 27

Seminar Daily Schedule
March 27-29, 2019

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 10:45 a.m.
10:45a.m. - 11:45a.m.
11:45 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
1:15p.m. - 2:45p.m.
2:45 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 28
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 10:45 a.m.
10:45a.m. - 11:45a.m.
11:45 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
1:15p.m. - 2:45p.m.
2:45 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Friday, March 29

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Registration & check-in
Seminar Day 1begins
Break

Seminar continues
Lunch — on your own
Seminar continues
Break

Seminar continues

Seminar Day 2 begins
Break

Seminar continues
Lunch — on your own
Seminar continues
Break

Seminar continues

Seminar Day 3 begins
Break

Roundtable Discussions
Lunch — on your own
Seminar continues



