Seminar Daily Schedule

March 27-29, 2019

Wednesday, March 27

8:00 a.m.	-	9:00 a.m.	Registration & check-in
9:00 a.m.	-	10:30 a.m.	Seminar Day 1begins
10:30 a.m.	-	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	-	11:45 a.m.	Seminar continues
11:45 a.m.	-	1:15 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
1:15 p.m.	-	2:45 p.m.	Seminar continues
2:45 p.m.	-	3:00 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	-	4:00 p.m.	Seminar continues

Thursday, March 28

9:00 a.m	10:30 a.m.	Seminar Day 2 begins
10:30 a.m	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m	11:45 a.m.	Seminar continues
11:45 a.m	1:15 p.m.	Lunch — on your own
1:15 p.m	2:45 p.m.	Seminar continues
2:45 p.m	3:00 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m	4:00 p.m.	Seminar continues

Friday, March 29

9:00 a.m	10:30 a.m.	Seminar Day 3 begins
10:30 a.m	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m	11:45 a.m.	Roundtable Discussions
11:45 a.m	1:15 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
1:15 p.m	3:00 p.m.	Seminar continues